BIO-TRAUBENKERN-KAPSELN (OPC)

information nutritionnelle

Par 100 g
Brennwert kJ 854,000 kJ
Brennwert kcal 204,000 kcal
Eiweil} 10,100 g
Kohlenhydrate 10,400 g
davon Zucker 1,500 g
Fett 13,500 g
davon gesittigte
Fettsauren 1,200 9
Salz 0,001 g
Allergénes
Hirse Non
Désignation
Ingrédients

Mise sur le marché

Pays d'origine

Par Portion (0.75 g)

Brennwert kJ
Brennwert kcal
Eiweil
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
Fett

davon gesattigte
Fettsduren

Salz

6,410 kJ
1,530 kcal
0,080 g
0,080 g
0,010 g
0,100 g

0,010 g

0,000 g



